
17. Werner-John- Gedenktunier

Oldisleben, 08.09.2018

Klasse

Weibliche Schüler
Listenführer Jurke Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Luisa Schumann SV Altenburg
SS 6:0

52
SS 4:0

52
 2  10  2  0  10 1

2 Lea Axmann FRV "Tenneberg" Waltershausen 
0:00

01
0:24

01
 0  0  0  0  0 2
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